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Live FFS

Classement

Live

Scratc

Clt Dos. Identité

1 29 * DOUAT
ZOE

2 31 @
CORONADO
MATEU AURA

3 35 @ GOULA
BALLESTER
CARLOTA

4 40 @ TARRAGO
SANCHIS
GEORGINA

5 34 @ BERNAT
BONELL
NADIA

6 42 * PEREZ
CHARLOTTE

7 32 * CAUMETTE

8 39
9 9
10 3

LEONIE

* TOURNE
DORIANE

@ BLANXER
ROCA EMMA

¥ BERGER
LEANA

Cat.

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u16

u14

u14

U14-F

CS Club

PE

AN

PE

PE

PE

PE

SKI TOY

MLEC

LMCE

LMCE

SEC

SC ST LARY

SKI CLUB AX

PYRENEES2000

LLIVI

SC LES ANGLE

http://live.ffs-pyrenees.fr/live_timing/live.php?codex=APEF0162&comite=PE&width_screen=1920

Liste de Départ

38.02

40.59

41.03

40.98

41.53

41.93

42.21

42.02

42.21

42.90

-~

7

s“;‘» 3%
g0 ‘/

U16 - F

Tps.M2 Dif.M2

+2.57

+3.01

+2.96

+3.51

+3.91

+4.19

+4.00

+4.19

+4.88

Total

1:19.16

1:23.84

1:25.04

1:25.07

1:25.10

1:25.49

1:25.55

1:25.97

1:26.83

1:27.36

C

1/4


http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2676646
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2678804
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2679170
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2656455
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2688757
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Clt Dos.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

16

21

47

10

18

22

11

43

13

48

15

12

Identité
~

PEREFARRES
MANON

* VIDALLER
ANA

* FRANCES
LIV

* PETETIN
LOLA

* DIEZ
LEBOFFE
MARTINA

@ SISNIEGA
PENA BLANCA

* LABADIE
GIBERT LEA

* JARQUE
SANCHEZ
MARIA

@ GIMENEZ
PEREIRO
PAULA

@ TOR
CLEMENTE
MINERVA

@ DUCH
PLANAS
BERTA

* BURGOS
REBECCA

@ RAFEL DEL
RINCON
EMMA

F

F

F

F

F

F

Cat.

u14

u14

u16

u14

u14

u14

u14

u16

u14

u14

u16

u14

u14

CS

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

AN

PE

AN

Live FFS

Club Tps.M2 Dif.M2

PEYRAGUDES 43.25 +5.23

SC PIAU 4196 +3.94

PYRENEES2000 42.88 +4.86

CS FT ROMEU 43.76  +5.74

SC LES ANGLE 43.86 +5.84

ELIT 43.25 +5.23
SC 43.63 +5.61
PUYMORENS

AS PUIGMAL 4315 +5.13
LMCE 43.28 +5.26
ECAP 44.00 +5.98
LLIVI 43.56  +5.54

PEYRAGUDES 44,57 +6.55

ECOA 4462 +6.60

http://live.ffs-pyrenees.fr/live_timing/live.php?codex=APEF0162&comite=PE&width_screen=1920

Total

1:28.14

1:28.19

1:28.41

1:28.88

1:29.14

1:29.48

1:29.60

1:30.09

1:30.10

1:30.20

1:30.42

1:30.56

1:31.57

(»
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http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2686440
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2695229
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2679051
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2692063
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2690206
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2691055
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2683485
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2686434

12/01/2020

Clt Dos.

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

23

28

44

24

50

19

17

27

14

Identité

® RYBAK
CORA

W

TALAYRACH
JADE

@ SISNIEGA
PENA ELSA

i

DECHONNE
LOU

PADRONES
ZAGUIRRE
LAURA LAURA

@ GARDELLA
GOMEZ MAR

CERQUEDA
SANTALLUSIA
CHLOE

@ CERRO
GUELL ISONA

d

CASTILLON
MATHILDE

@ VIDAL
BERNAD ONA

@
RODRIGUEZ
FALCO JULIA

@

BREITFUSS
ARDERIU
HEIDI

Cat.

u14

u14

u16

u14

u16

u14

u14

u14

u14

u14

u14

u14

CS

AN

PE

PE

AN

AN

AN

PE

AN

Live FFS

Club

PCGR

SC LES ANGLE

ELIT

CS FT ROMEU

ELIT

SEC

ECA

ECA

VAL LOURON

LMCE

ECA

LMCE

http://live.ffs-pyrenees.fr/live_timing/live.php?codex=APEF0162&comite=PE&width_screen=1920

Tps.M2 Dif.M2

44.81

45.98

41.20

47.05

46.30

46.47

45.79

48.30

56.99

Abd

Abd

Abd

Total

+6.79 1:31.78

+7.96 1:33.35

+3.18 1:35.00

+9.03 1:35.46

+8.28 1:36.20

+8.45 1:37.12

+7.77 1:37.39

+10.28 1:38.35

+18.97 1:40.55

Abd

Abd

Abd
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http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2686349
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2683779
http://www.ffs.fr/ski-alpin/competitions/fiche-individuelle?licence=2686395
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Rafraichissement dans 0 seconde
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